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HAUS

DEWELOPER

Budynek
Poziom

Typ mieszkania
Nt mieszkania

Zestawienie pomieszczen
F.52.1 Salon z aneksem kuchennym
F.52.2 Hol

F.52.3 tazienka
F.52.4 Sypialnia

POWIERZCHNIA tACZNIE

Powierzchnia balkonu

16,52 m?
405m?
4,75m?
8,78 m?

34,10 m?

3,75 m*

PRACOWNIA
GREBSKI
PROJEKTOWA
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